
From: Erin Shine
To: Senate Finance Committee
Subject: FW: Letter of Support for SB 130
Date: Tuesday, May 11, 2021 4:05:24 PM

 

From: Ray Whaler <rhuot@whalercasinosupply.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 11, 2021 3:04 PM
To: Sen. Click Bishop <Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bert Stedman
<Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov>; Sen. Lyman Hoffman <Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov>; Sen.
Natasha Von Imhof <Sen.Natasha.VonImhof@akleg.gov>; Sen. David Wilson
<Sen.David.Wilson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Donny Olson <Sen.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bill
Wielechowski <Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov>
Subject: Letter of Support for SB 130
 
Good Afternoon,
 
I would like to express my support for SB 130. As an Alaska Licensed Pull Tab distributor, I support
modernization and continued growth of Charitable Gaming in Alaska.
 
Sincerely,
 
Ray Huot
Owner
 
Ray Huot
Whaler Casino Supply LLC. 
6447 Greenwood St. Anchorage, AK 99518
(Direct 907-562-2110  |( Fax 907-562-2661 | (Toll Free 1-800-478-0804
Alaska Gaming Distributor Lic. # 109 | Pulltabs | Bingo | Electronic Bingo
Alaska Veteran owned and operated
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